
 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, February 20, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“A Nutrition and Physical Activity Intervention Among Non-Traditional College Students” 
Lisa Quintilliani, PhD, Assistant Professor, BUSM 
 
Thursday, February 27, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“Hospital Nutrition Research in Vietnam: Approach and Initial Results” Carine Lenders, MD, 
DSc, Assistant Professor of Pediatrics, BUSM 
 
Thursday, March 6, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“Accuracy of DRI Equations for Estimating Energy Intake” Linda Bandini, PhD, Clinical 
Professor, Programs in Nutrition, Sargent College, Boston University 
 
Thursday, March 20, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“Whole Grains and Health: Existing Gaps and Future Needs” 
Paul Jacques, DSc, Senior Scientist, Director and Professor, HNRCA, Tufts University 
 
Monday, March 24, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“Dietary Fat & Cardiovascular Disease: Fact, Fuzzy and Fantasy” Alice Lichenstein, DSc, 
Gershoff Professor of Nutrition Science & Policy, Tufts Medical Center 
 
Thursday, March 27, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“Vitamin D: A D-lightful Solution for Good Health” Michael Holick, MD, Professor of Medicine, 
Section of Endocrinology, Diabetes & Nutrition, BUSM 
 
Thursday, April 3, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“Folate and Cancer” Joel Mason, MD, Professor of Medicine and Nutrition, Tufts University 
 
Thursday, April 10, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“Vitamin K” Sarah Booth, PhD, Senior Scientist and Director, Vitamin K Laboratory, HNRCA, Tufts 
University 
 
Monday, April 14, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“Weight and Mortality” Katherine Flegal, PhD, Senior Scientist, Distinguished Consultant, 
National Center for Health Statistics, Centers for Disease Control and Prevention  
 
Thursday, April 17, 2014 | 12:00PM 
“The Tufts Healthy Weight for Living Weight Loss Intervention” Susan Roberts, PhD, Senior 
Scientist and Director, Energy Metabolism Laboratory, HNRCA, Tufts University  
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